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199404200001
28041

04/20/1994
08:58:33

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK OF
PELHAM

199906160002
52221

06/16/1999
08:17:08

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199605070001
48791

200008010002
56851

08/01/2000
08:42:12

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE SPINKS, JACK
N

200008160002
79141

08/16/2000
08:14:36

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DWC INC 200002230000
55001

200402060000
62330

02/06/2004
09:54:00

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

JOHNSON &
CO SALES INC

199907020002
77331

200503170001
20430

03/17/2005
12:22:51

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

TERRACE LLC 200102070000
44851

200503300001
45640

03/30/2005
02:58:22

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES FOOTHILLS
HOMES INC

200407020003
67330

200503300001
45650

03/30/2005
02:58:23

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

200408300004
82470

200504200001
86010

04/20/2005
09:23:22

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

200409300005
40170

200505020002
08730

05/02/2005
02:27:10

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES FOREST
LAKES LLC

200005080001
50181

200505020002
08770

05/02/2005
02:27:14

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

200407280004
17690

200505130002
32650

05/13/2005
02:38:33

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES R WILKINS
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

200404130001
90590



200506150002
92390

06/15/2005
09:22:00

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ALIANT BANK 200012280004
52731

200506290003
21960

06/29/2005
08:28:59

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES K B HOMES
LLC

200501140000
23340

200506290003
22010

06/29/2005
08:29:04

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES PICKETT,
RICKY JOE

200110230004
55881

200507050003
33760

07/05/2005
12:11:52

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES SADLER,
CHARLES
EDWARD

200307150004
46850

200507050003
33780

07/05/2005
12:11:54

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
WANDA D

200401090000
15540

200507180003
57600

07/18/2005
12:49:51

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES POSEY,
CURTIS W

200501120000
18720

200507180003
57610

07/18/2005
12:49:52

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES CASTON,
DAVID

200304010001
91850

200508050003
99990

08/05/2005
11:21:03

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES FOREST
LAKES LLC

200005080001
50181

200508050003
99980

08/05/2005
11:21:02

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES HOLLIGAN
MICHAEL G

200407260004
13650

200508050004
00000

08/05/2005
11:21:04

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES HOLLIGAN
MICHAEL G

200407260004
13650

200508050004
00040

08/05/2005
11:21:08

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES K B HOMES
LLC

200501140000
23110

200508050004
00060

08/05/2005
11:21:10

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES VINES
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

200407300004
25710

200509120004
70830

09/12/2005
12:29:26

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES WATERFORD
LLC

200508220004
29650



200509120004
70840

09/12/2005
12:29:27

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES WATERFORD
LLC

200508220004
29640

200509190004
84940

09/19/2005
12:38:50

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

200503040001
02070

200509190004
84930

09/19/2005
12:38:49

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES RUMAKER
CUSTOM
HOMES INC

200502010000
48820

200509190004
84920

09/19/2005
12:38:48

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES TILL, A GREY
JR

199110300003
20850

200509190004
85010

09/19/2005
12:38:57

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES TIMBERLINE
INC

200503040001
02420


