Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199404200001 28041	04/20/1994 08:58:33	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	FIRST AMERICAN BANK OF PELHAM						
199906160002 52221	06/16/1999 08:17:08	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199605070001 48791	
200008010002 56851	08/01/2000 08:42:12	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPINKS, JACK N						
200008160002 79141	08/16/2000 08:14:36	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DWC INC					200002230000 55001	
200402060000 62330	02/06/2004 09:54:00	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	JOHNSON & CO SALES INC					199907020002 77331	
200503170001 20430	03/17/2005 12:22:51	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	TERRACE LLC					200102070000 44851	
200503300001 45640	03/30/2005 02:58:22	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	FOOTHILLS HOMES INC					200407020003 67330	
200503300001 45650	03/30/2005 02:58:23	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC					200408300004 82470	
200504200001 86010	04/20/2005 09:23:22	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC					200409300005 40170	
200505020002 08730	05/02/2005 02:27:10	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	FOREST LAKES LLC					200005080001 50181	
200505020002 08770	05/02/2005 02:27:14	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC					200407280004 17690	
200505130002 32650	05/13/2005 02:38:33	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	R WILKINS CONSTRUCTI ON INC					200404130001 90590	

200506150002 92390	06/15/2005 09:22:00	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ALIANT BANK			200012280004 52731	
200506290003 21960	06/29/2005 08:28:59	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	K B HOMES LLC			200501140000 23340	
200506290003 22010	06/29/2005 08:29:04	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	PICKETT, RICKY JOE			200110230004 55881	
200507050003 33760	07/05/2005 12:11:52	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	SADLER, CHARLES EDWARD			200307150004 46850	
200507050003 33780	07/05/2005 12:11:54	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, WANDA D			200401090000 15540	
200507180003 57600	07/18/2005 12:49:51	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	POSEY, CURTIS W			200501120000 18720	
200507180003 57610	07/18/2005 12:49:52	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	CASTON, DAVID			200304010001 91850	
200508050003 99990	08/05/2005 11:21:03	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	FOREST LAKES LLC			200005080001 50181	
200508050003 99980	08/05/2005 11:21:02	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLLIGAN MICHAEL G			200407260004 13650	
200508050004 00000	08/05/2005 11:21:04	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLLIGAN MICHAEL G			200407260004 13650	
200508050004 00040	08/05/2005 11:21:08	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	K B HOMES LLC			200501140000 23110	
200508050004 00060	08/05/2005 11:21:10	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	VINES CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC			200407300004 25710	
200509120004 70830	09/12/2005 12:29:26	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	WATERFORD LLC		 	200508220004 29650	

200509120004 70840	09/12/2005 12:29:27	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	WATERFORD LLC			200508220004 29640	
200509190004 84940	09/19/2005 12:38:50	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC			200503040001 02070	
200509190004 84930	09/19/2005 12:38:49	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	RUMAKER CUSTOM HOMES INC			200502010000 48820	
200509190004 84920	09/19/2005 12:38:48	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	TILL, A GREY JR			199110300003 20850	
200509190004 85010	09/19/2005 12:38:57	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	TIMBERLINE INC			200503040001 02420	